—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB drives
MEGADRIVE-LCI
2 to 150 MW
—
The experience you require.
The reliability you expect.

MEGADRIVE-LCI drives
Motor data Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
Liquid-cooled, 12/12-pulse
14000 19040 2350 W1212-211N465 15000 5350 8500
24000 32640 2350 W1212-372N465 26000 6250 10000
36000 48960 2350 W1212-563N465 40000 6450 11500
46000 62560 2350 W1212-714N465 50000 8050 17000
48000 65280 2350 W1212-774N465 53000 10050 19000
55000 74800 2350 W1212-855N465 60000 13850 1) 22000
64000 87040 2350 W1212-986N465 70000 13850 1) 23000
72000 97920 2350 W1212-1107N465 80000 13850 1) 24000
Liquid-cooled, 12/12-pulse, with n+1 thyristor redundancy
14000 19040 2350 W1212-212R465 15000 6050 9000
24000 32640 2350 W1212-373R465 26000 6250 11500
36000 48960 2350 W1212-564R465 40000 8050 14500
46000 62560 2350 W1212-715R465 50000 8050 18000
48000 65280 2350 W1212-775R465 53000 10050 20000
55000 74800 2350 W1212-856R465 60000 13850 23000
64000 87040 2350 W1212-987R465 70000 13850 24000
72000 97920 2350 W1212-1108R465 80000 13850 25000
Air-cooled, 12/12-pulse
9100 12376 1600 A1212-211N465 10000 7250 2) 7000
15800 21488 2000 A1212-302N452 17000 4950 8000
23900 32504 2000 A1212-453N452 26000 6750 11500
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1) Increased depth to 2450 mm
2) No back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , M EG A D R I V E- LCI D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G 21
—
Ratings, types and voltages
MEGADRIVE-LCI soft starters
Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
Air-cooled, 6/6-pulse
4600 6256 1800 A0606-211N465 6000 5250 1) 6000
8700 11832 1800 A0606-372N465 11000 5950 1) 7000
13100 17816 1800 A0606-553N465 17000 5250 9500
16700 22712 2200 A0606-594N452 22000 5250 10500
20500 27880 2200 A0606-715N452 27000 6750 14000
Air-cooled, 12/12-pulse
9200 12512 1800 A1212-211N465 12000 7450 1) 7000
17400 23664 1800 A1212-372N465 23000 5250 9000
26200 35632 1800 A1212-553N465 34000 6750 12000
33400 45424 2200 A1212-594N452 44000 6750 13000
41000 55760 2200 A1212-715N452 54000 11950 18000
Air-cooled, 12/6-pulse
6300 8568 1800 A1206-131/1N465 7000 7250 1) 7000
9200 12512 1800 A1206-171/2N465 11000 7650 1) 8500
16000 21760 1800 A1206-332/3N465 18000 5250 10000
17400 23664 1800 A1206-372/4N465 20000 5250 11000
23800 32368 2200 A1206-413/5N452 27000 6750 14000
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1) No back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
—
Ratings, types and voltages
MEGADRIVE-LCI gas turbine starters
Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
Air-cooled, 6/6-pulse
4500 6120 1600 A0606-211N465 5000 3850 1) 4500
9000 12240 2000 A0606-302N452 10000 4550 1) 7000
11800 16048 2000 A0606-453N452 13000 6250 8500
15500 21080 2000 A0606-604N452 18000 6250 8500
Air-cooled, 12/6-pulse
5300 7208 1800 A1206-111/1N465 6000 5850 1) 5800
9000 12240 1800 A1206-171/2N452 10000 6250 1) 9000
11800 16048 2000 A1206-232/3N452 13000 7450 10000
15500 21080 2000 A1206-302/4N452 18000 7450 10000
Indicative information only
LCI depth in back to back configuration: 2250 mm
1) No back to back configuration, depth: 1125 mm
22 A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , M EG A D R I V E- LCI D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
ABB Motion Services
ABB Motion Services helps customers around the globe by maximizing uptime,
extending product life-cycle, and enhancing the performance and energy
efficiency of electrical motion solutions. We enable innovation and success
through digitalization by securely connecting and monitoring our customers’
motors and drives, increasing operational uptime, and improving efficiency. We
make the difference for our customers and partners every day by keeping their
operations running profitably, safely and reliably.
A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , M EG A D R I V E- LCI D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G 23
—
ABB Ability™ Digital Powertrain
Condition monitoring for powertrains
The service can be tailored to fit your needs
Our standard package gives you industry leading
monitoring capabilities – whether you want to view
the drive status through ABB’s Internet portal or
integrate this data with your existing monitoring
systems.
The standard package includes the following services:
•	 Self-service condition monitoring
•	 Alarm Management
•	 Asset Health
•	 Team Support
•	 Backup Management
The standard package can be supplemented with
optional services:
•	 Offline Data Collection
•	 Expert Reports
•	 Remote Assistance
•	 Plug & Play Connectivity
•	 Monitoring Service
Solid fact-based decision making
Get the facts, and the history, to help run your
operations better and more safely.
Always stay one step ahead of problems
Recognize early signs of possible failures and
assess the risks, before they turn into serious
operational issues.
Find the root cause of process issues
Remotely access data from ABB drives built-in
sensors to track the cause of problems. Get back
to smooth operation quickly with data back-ups.
Remotely analyze and optimize drives
Get critical drive information anywhere anytime
– even in difficult to access sites, or when a site
visit is impossible.
Accurate, real-time information
about powertrain events. When you
have the facts, you can make the
right decisions.
ABB Ability™ Condition Monitoring for powertrains gives
you self-service access to the ABB Ability™ Digital
Powertrain portal. It provides real-time, fact-based insight